A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

< Type B >
ATK-SWC01 XX XXXX XX G0 B
ORDERING CODE:
Packsge:B:Bag
Connection Type
A,B,C...(See Drawing)
Cable Lengh EX.
530:530MM
1000:1000MM
Contact Pos.
See DIM.Pos.
Connector Series
IDC Female Connector
For 0.635 Pitch Flat Cable Contact Plating:
G0:Gold flash  S0:Selective
G1:3U" Gold   S1:Selective 3u"
G2:5u" Gold    S2:Selective 5u"
G3:10u "Gold  S3:Selective 10u"
G4:15u" Gold  S4:Selective 15u"
G5:30u" Gold  S5:Selective 30u"
SN:Tin
ATK-SWC01XXXXXXXXG0B
ATK-SWC01XXXXXXXXG0B
AutoCAD SHX Text
R
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.27 Pitch IDC Female Flat Cable
A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
ZLA
BobYang
DATE
24/10/2022
DATE
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
24/10/2022
ATKCONN ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
VER.